Abstract: The study investigated influence of  service quality delivery on customer
satisfaction among customers of  Deposit Money Banks in South-Western Nigeria. The
study adopted cross-sectional survey research design and gathered data from one
thousand, five hundred and five (1,505) bank customers in South-Western Nigeria. Both
descriptive and inferential statistics were used in analyzing the data. T-test for independent
samples was used in testing the influence of  perceived service quality delivery on customer
satisfaction. It was found that perceived service quality delivery had significant influence

[...]

quality and consumer loyalty with a proof  based practice study. The study
embraced a cross-sectional outline utilizing a poll review of  outpatients in seven
medicinal focuses of  Taiwan. Three hundred and fifty (350) duplicates of  survey
were appropriated, and two hundred and eighty five (285) substantial duplicates
were recovered, with a legitimate reaction rate of  81.43%. The SPSS 14.0 and
AMOS 14.0 (basic mathematical statement displaying) measurable programming
bundles were utilized for examination. Auxiliary mathematical statement
demonstrating clears up the degree of  connections between variables and

[...]

Descriptive statistics was used in analyzing the demographic factors,
while t-test for independent sample was used in analyzing the objective of  the
study.

4. RESULTS AND DISCUSSION

This section presents results of  gathered data from a total of  one thousand,
five hundred and five (1,505) bank customers across the following banks in
South-Western Nigeria; Zenith Bank Plc; Ecobank Plc; First Bank Plc; Guaranty
Trust Bank Plc; and Access Bank Plc. Table 2 presents the demographic
distribution of respondents;

(a) Socio-Demographic Information of  Respondents